
品名 記号 単重(kg/m) 定尺(L)：m
H-20 55.0 1.0　1.5　2.0　2.5　3.0
H-25 80.0 3.5　4.0　4.5　5.0　5.5
H-30 100.0 6.0　6.5　7.0　7.5　8.0
H-35 150.0
H-40 200.0

H-200×200×8×12
H-250×250×9×14
H-300×300×10×15
H-350×350×12×19
H-400×400×13×21

腹起材
切梁材
火打材

サイズ

品名 記号 単重(kg/ヶ) 摘要
100 DP　20　10 15.0
200          20　20 20.0
300          20　30 24.9
400          20　40 30.0
500          20　50 35.0
100 DP　25　10 23.0
200          25　20 30.0
300          25　30 36.9
400          25　40 45.2
500          25　50 52.0
100 DP　30　10 32.0
200          30　20 41.0
300          30　30 51.0
400          30　40 60.0
500          30　50 70.0
100 DP　35　10 50.0
200          35　20 63.0
300          35　30 77.1
400          35　40 91.2
500          35　50 104.0
100 DP　40　10 65.0
200          40　20 82.0
300          40　30 99.9
400          40　40 118.0
500          40　50 134.0

PL　20 7.5 H-20用
PL　25 14.0 H-25用
PL　30 17.0 H-30用
PL　35 35.0 H-35用

PL　40A 40.0 H-40用
PL　40B 50.0 H-40用

H-20用

H-25用

H-30用

H-35用

H-40用

カバー
プレート

調整材

H-400
×400

サイズ

H-200
×200

H-250
×250

H-300
×300

H-350
×350

長
さ

長
さ

長
さ

長
さ

断面積 単位・質量
(㎠) (kg/m)
21.9 17.2
30.31 23.8
40.14 31.5
51.21 40.2
63.53 49.9
92.18 72.4
119.8 94.0
173.9 137.0
218.7 172.0

350×350
400×400

呼称寸法
(高さ×辺)

広幅

100×100
125×125
150×150
175×175
200×200
250×250
300×300

山留用主材

山留用部材

H形鋼

● 山留材・H 鋼

※ フランジの形状はメーカーにより異なります。
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